Member Briefing Sessions

L&D Sessions

Oct 22019 6:30PM
Oct 17 2019 6:00PM

Jan 7 2020 2:30PM
Jan 9 2020 6:30PM
Jan 28 2020 2:00PM

Feb 52020 6:30PM
Jul 12020 5:30PM
14th July 2020
26th August 2020

22 Sept 2020 2PM
29 Sept 2020 6:30PM

Oct 15 2019 6:30PM

Nov 12 2019 6:30PM
Jan 14 2020 6:30PM
Jan 16 2020 2:30PM

Jan 21 2020 1:00PM
Jan 23 2020 6:30PM
8 Sept 2020 3-5pm

8 Sept 2020 6-8pm
14 Sept 2020 12-2pm

6 Oct 2020 6-8pm

Total Attendance per session:

10
9
2

8 |16 September 2020 6:00
7 |7 October 2020 3:30PM

20 |17 September 2020 7:00

N/A

2

7

7
3
19

11
13

9

10 | Oct 16 2019 12:00PM

2

3
3
2
5
12

11

9
4

Councillor Abdal Ullah
Councillor Abdul Mukit MBE
Councillor Amina Ali
Councillor Andrew Wood
Councillor Asma Begum
Councillor Asma Islam
Councillor Ayas Miah
Councillor Bex White
Councillor Candida Ronald
Councillor Dan Tomlinson
Councillor Danny Hassell
Councillor David Edgar
Councillor Denise Jones
Councillor Dipa Das
Councillor Entasham Haque
Councillor Eve McQuillan
Councillor Faroque Ahmed
Councillor Gabriela Salva Macal
Councillor Harun Miah
Councillor Helal Uddin
Councillor James King
Councillor John Pierce
Councillor Kahar Chowdhury
Councillor Kevin Brady
Councillor Kyrsten Perry
Councillor Leema Qureshi
Councillor Marc Francis
Councillor Mohammed Ahbab H
Councillor Mohammed Pappu
Councillor Motin Uz-Zaman
Councillor Mufeedah Bustin
Councillor Peter Golds
Councillor Puru Miah
Councillor Rabina Khan
Councillor Rachel Blake
Councillor Rajib Ahmed
Councillor Sabina Akhtar
Councillor Shad Chowdhury
Councillor Shah Ameen
Councillor Sirajul Islam
Councillor Sufia Alam
Councillor Tarik Khan
Councillor Val Whitehead
Councillor Victoria Obaze
Councillor Zenith Rahman
Mayor John Biggs

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<
<

<

Y

<[<[<[<

<

<




