ing Ser Suntage Haiday to day of the control Resilient Cities Income of the Control of the Control of the Cities of the Control of the Contro Ethics and Probin Training Manual Entire State of the Sta East East Rock on the County of the County o Eaghback On Warnard Colored William Land Colored Color Safet Heighton work of the Safet Saf Ethics and Dr. british Training Indeed to the Property of the Ethics and Droken in Mauth Careutation Last, & Ethish Circum. Sadia Inedia Pality Stylidade Clittate Charge Maketak Jaca Cavery Litter Line of Lin Chinade Charles Made Stock COMP. A Predated tes

	\leftarrow	_	_	_	_		<u>/</u>		78	<u> </u>	_	_	_	_	\leftarrow	\leftarrow	_	_	4	<u> </u>	_		_	_	_	$\angle {}_{1}$
				IVIE	ams	er E	sriei	ing	Ses	ssio		<u> </u>							L	&D	Ses	SIO	าร			
	Oct 2 2019 6:30PM	Oct 17 2019 6:00PM	Jan 7 2020 2:30PM	Jan 9 2020 6:30PM	Jan 28 2020 2:00PM	Feb 5 2020 6:30PM	Jul 1 2020 5:30PM	14th July 2020	26th August 2020	16 September 2020 6:00	7 October 2020 3:30PM	17 September 2020 7:00	22 Sept 2020 2PM	29 Sept 2020 6:30PM		Oct 15 2019 6:30PM	Oct 16 2019 12:00PM	Nov 12 2019 6:30PM	Jan 14 2020 6:30PM	Jan 16 2020 2:30PM	Jan 21 2020 1:00PM	Jan 23 2020 6:30PM	8 Sept 2020 3-5pm	8 Sept 2020 6-8pm	14 Sept 2020 12-2pm	6 Oct 2020 6-8pm
Total Attendance per session:	10	6	7	2	7	2	32	N/A	19	∞	2	20	11	13		6	10	2	3	3	2	2	12	11	6	4
Councillor Abdal Ullah												Υ	Υ												Υ	
Councillor Abdul Mukit MBE									Υ			Ė		Υ		Υ									_	
Councillor Amina Ali	Υ								Y			Υ		Y		Y										
Councillor Andrew Wood					Υ	Υ			Y	Υ		Y	Υ										Υ			
Councillor Asma Begum		Υ							•	·		Ė					Υ							Υ		
Councillor Asma Islam	Υ									Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ			•						Υ	•		
Councillor Ayas Miah												Y														
Councillor Bex White									Υ			Y					Υ			Υ		Υ		Υ		
Councillor Candida Ronald						Υ						Ė				Υ								Y		
Councillor Dan Tomlinson														Υ												Υ
Councillor Danny Hassell	Υ						Υ									Υ		Υ					Υ			
Councillor David Edgar	Υ								Υ			Υ		Υ			Υ							Υ		
Councillor Denise Jones	Υ								Υ	Υ				Υ		Υ						Υ			Υ	
Councillor Dipa Das											Υ		Υ													Υ
Councillor Ehtasham Haque						Υ							Υ			Υ							Υ			
Councillor Eve McQuillan			Υ		Υ				Υ					Υ											Υ	
Councillor Faroque Ahmed					Υ				Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ									Υ			Υ	
Councillor Gabriela Salva Macall		Υ	Υ						Υ		Υ	Υ		Υ			Υ		Υ		Υ				Υ	
Councillor Harun Miah																										
Councillor Helal Uddin																								Υ		
Councillor James King									Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ										Υ			
Councillor John Pierce									Υ															Υ		
Councillor Kahar Chowdhury																								Υ		
Councillor Kevin Brady												Υ				Υ									Υ	
Councillor Kyrsten Perry		Υ				Υ			Υ					Υ					Υ					Υ		
Councillor Leema Qureshi	Υ					Υ																Υ				
Councillor Marc Francis		Υ		Υ					Υ															Υ		
Councillor Mohammed Ahbab Ho									Υ		Υ		Υ			Υ							Υ			
Councillor Mohammed Pappu												Υ												Υ		
Councillor Motin Uz-Zaman	Υ	Υ							Υ	Υ																
Councillor Mufeedah Bustin							Υ			Υ							Υ									
Councillor Peter Golds						Υ			Υ			Υ														
Councillor Puru Miah												Υ						Υ								Υ
Councillor Rabina Khan														Υ						Υ	Υ				Υ	
Councillor Rachel Blake					Υ		Υ			Υ		Υ											Υ			
Councillor Rajib Ahmed									Υ	Υ				Υ									Υ			
Councillor Sabina Akhtar	Υ				Υ	Υ						Υ	Υ				Υ						Υ			
Councillor Shad Chowdhury		Υ									Υ	Υ										Υ	Υ			
Councillor Shah Ameen		Υ																								
Councillor Sirajul Islam									Υ				Υ			Υ							Υ			
Councillor Sufia Alam	Υ											Υ													Υ	Ш
Councillor Tarik Khan		Υ							Υ								Υ						Υ			Ш
Councillor Val Whitehead	Υ				Υ						Υ		Υ				Υ		Υ						Υ	Ш
Councillor Victoria Obaze				Υ							Υ	Υ		Υ			Υ			Υ				Υ		Ш
Councillor Zenith Rahman												Υ														Υ
Mayor John Biggs		Υ			Υ									Υ			Υ									